Advertising Booking & Material Deadlines - Grand Final Friday Public Holiday - Friday 27th September, 2024

‘ Edition Date ‘ Section Display Classifieds
Booking Material Lineage Display Booking Display Material

Friday 27-Sep-2024 [EGN/Bus/Sport 2pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 - - -

General Classifieds/Employment - - 4:30pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024

Tributes/Personal Notices -—- - 5pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024
Saturday 28-Sep-2024 |EGN/Sport 2pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 - - -

Business 2pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 - -—- -

Spectrum 12pm Mon 23-Sep-2024 |12pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 - - -

Amusements/Screen 12pm Mon 23-Sep-2024 3pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 -—-

Traveller 12pm Mon 23-Sep-2024 |12pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 - - -

General Classifieds/Employment - - 5pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024

Tributes/Personal Notices - - 5pm Fri 27-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024
Sunday 29-Sep-2024 |EGN/Sport/Money 2pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 -—- -—- -—-

Traveller 10am Tue 24-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 --- - ---

M Magazine 12pm Mon 23-Sep-2024 |12pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 - -—- -

M Amusements/Screen/Live/Gig | 12pm Mon 23-Sep-2024 3pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 - -—- -—-
Monday 30-Sep-2024 |EGN/Bus/Sport/Screen/Amus 2pm Wed 25-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 -—-

General Classifieds/Employment - - 4:30pm Sun 29-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024

Tributes/Personal Notices - - 5pm Sun 29-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 3pm Thu 26-Sep-2024
Tuesday 1-Oct-2024  |EGN/Bus/Sport/Screen/Amus 2pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 | 12pm Mon 30-Sep-2024 - - -

Good Food/Epicure 12pm Tue 24-Sep-2024 | 12pm Thu 26-Sep-2024 -—- -—- -—-

General Classifieds/Employment 4:30pm Mon 30-Sep-2024 | 12pm Mon 30-Sep-2024 3pm Mon 30-Sep-2024

Tributes/Personal Notices - - 5pm Mon 30-Sep-2024 | 12pm Mon 30-Sep-2024 3pm Mon 30-Sep-2024

Denotes change to deadline




